
・Difficult to carry heavy stabilizer to the hydraulic press
 machine.
・Unstable, so it takes a lot of time to center the bushings
 when removing/installing.
・Dangerous and requiring two people to work together.

Issue

・Work on or near the vehicle without carrying
 it to the hydraulic press machine.
・No need to center the bushing when
 attaching and detaching.
・Bush can be easily removed and attached
 by one person.

Solution

Stabilizer bushings can be attached and detached simply by put attachments. There is 
no need to carry the heavy stabilizer to the hydraulic press machine, making it easy for 
anyone to perform the work.
*When replacing the old bushings of Isuzu vehicles, a part of the "Attachment Set for Hino Vehicles" is 
required.

For Isuzu and Hino vehicles (medium to heavy-duty vehicles)!

Put attachment Punch out bushing Press fitting bushing

By using a dedicated bush press, it is possible to firmly compress and press-fit the bushing.

Compress and press-fit bushing (slit-type)!

Put attachment Compress bushing Press fitting bushing 

Detaching stabilizer Using on vehicles

STABILIZER BUSHING PULLER 
AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALTY TOOLS

No need to remove the stabilizer.
Easy to attach and detach!
Pushing and press fitting of bushing can be performed immediately without carrying heavy stabilizers to the hydraulic press machine. 
Used for stabilizer bushings on 4t to 10t Isuzu and Hino vehicles. 
A single person can work safety, otherwise required two people with danger situation.

Movie
*Japanese version only

Solution for your issues of replacing stabilizer bushings!
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Attachment for Isuzu.
Compatible with current and old bushings!

Attachment for Hino.
Set of attachments specially designed
for medium and large vehicles!

Weight（kg） MSRP
ATSP120

ASP120-1
ASP120-2
ASP120-3
ASP120-4
ASP120-5

Attachment base
Push out attachment (for current type bushings)
Push out attachment (for old type bushings)
Press fit attachment
Bush press

Press Fit AttachmentAttachment base

ASP120-6
ASP120-7
ASP120-8
ASP120-9

Adapter
Ring nut
Press base
Trolley bag

Bush press Adapter, Ring Nut Press base

Set Contents 
33 1 ¥630,000

No.

No. Part No.

・Specialized in push-out and press-fit of stabilizer bushings
 for Isuzu Motors.
・No hydraulic press machine is required, and the stabilizer can be
 worked either mounted on the vehicle or lying under the vehicle
 after detaching.
・No need to center the bushing when attaching and detaching.
・Hydraulic unit set (No.ATSP110) is required for use.
・Set with a dedicated trolley bag for convenient transportation and storage.
*Dedicated trolley bag is not sold separately.
*It may be scratched because the product is tested for operation before
 shipping.

Weight（kg） MSRP
ATSP130 46 1 ¥681,000
No.

・Specialized in push-out and press-fit of medium to
 large (4- to 10-ton) stabilizer bushings for Hino Motors.
・No hydraulic press machine is required, and the
 stabilizer can be worked either mounted on the
 vehicle or lying under the vehicle after detaching.
・No need to center the bushing when attaching and
 detaching.
・Hydraulic unit set (No.ATSP110) is required for use.
・Set with a dedicated trolley bag for convenient
 transportation and storage.
*Dedicated trolley bag is not sold separately.
*It may be scratched because the product is tested for
 operation before shipping.

Dedicated trolley bag
（W330×D315×H585）

Dedicated trolley bag
（W385×D315×H635）

Hydraulic hoseAir regulator

Hydraulic cylinder body &
bush press attachment

Air pump
Dedicated trolley bag
（W460×D315×H520）

The stabilizer of Isuzu vehicles has current 
type* bushings and old type bushings that 
were used in the past. When replacing old 
type bushings, a part of the "Attachment 
Set for Hino Vehicles" is required.
*As of March 2023

Notes on bushings for Isuzu vehicles

Current type bushing
φ75 φ68

Old type bushing

No. Part No.

ASP130-1
ASP130-2
ASP130-3
ASP130-4
ASP130-5

Attachment base
Push out attachment (for large-sized vehicles) 
Press fit attachment (for large-sized vehicles) 
Bush press
Press fit attachment (for medium-sized vehicles)

ASP130-6
ASP130-7
ASP130-8
ASP130-9
ASP130-10

Push out attachment (for medium-sized vehicles)
Adapter
Press base
Ring nut
Trolley bag

Set Contents
No. Part No. No. Part No.

Weight（kg） MSRP
ATSP110 30t Compressed air With relief valve 31 1 ¥488,000
No. Safety deviceDriving Source

0.6～0.9MPa
Appropriate air pressure for useHydraulic capacity

・Hydraulic unit set exclusively for stabilizer attachment set
 for Isuzu and Hino (No.ATSP120/ATSP130).
・Hydraulic cylinder capacity is 30t.
・Set with a dedicated trolley bag for convenient
 transportation and storage.
*Dedicated trolley bag is not sold separately.

ASP110-1
ASP110-2
ASP110-3

Air pump
Hydraulic cylinder body
Hydraulic hose

ASP110-4
ASP110-5
ASP110-6

Air regulator 
Bush press attachment 
Trolley bag

Set Contents
No. Part No. No. Part No.

218

264
407

264
407

218

Two types of special attachments for Isuzu and Hino

ATTACHMENT SET FOR ISUZU APPLICATIONS OF STABILIZER BUSHING PULLER 

ATTACHMENT SET FOR HINO APPLICATIONS OF STABILIZER BUSHING PULLER

HYDRANLIC UNIT SET OF STABILIZER BUSHING PULLER

Push out attachment
(for current type bushings)

Push out attachment
(for old type bushings)

Attachment base

Bush press Adapter & Ring nut Press base

Push out attachment
(for medium-sized vehicles)

Push out attachment
(for large-sized vehicles)

Press fit attachment
(for medium-sized vehicles)

Press fit attachment
(for large-sized vehicles) 

128 Sayama-Shinkaichi, Kumiyama-cho Kuse-gun, Kyoto 613-0034, Japan
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Hydraulic unit set exclusively for
attachments. Hydraulic capacity 30t.


